Exhibit E (Item A20) - Ownership Exhibit

Application for Transfer of Control of TelAlaska Cellular, Inc. Earth Station Licensee of E080229, E160018, E181383, E190040, E201996, and E201997

Pre-Transaction Ownership:

The following individuals own a ten percent (10%) or greater direct or indirect interest in TelAlaska Cellular:

TelAlaska, Incorporated 153 W. Dave Dugas Road

Sulphur, LA 70665

Formation Jurisdiction: Alaska

Principal business: Telecommunications Percentage of ownership: 100% directly

TelAlaska Holdings, Inc. 153 W. Dave Dugas Road

Sulphur, LA 70665

Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware

Principal business: Telecommunications

Percentage of ownership: 100% indirectly through TelAlaska, Incorporated

ABAC Alaska, Inc.

153 W. Dave Dugas Road

Sulphur, LA 70665

Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware

Principal business: Telecommunications

Percentage of ownership: 100% indirectly through TelAlaska Holdings, Inc.

American Broadband Holding Company

153 W. Dave Dugas Road

Sulphur, LA 70665

Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal business: Holding Company

Percentage of ownership: 100% indirectly through ABAC Alaska, Inc.

Upon completion of the pre-closing reorganization on or before December 31, 2020, American Broadband Holding Company and its subsidiaries will be owned by:

NewCo

153 W. Dave Dugas Road

Sulphur, LA 70665

Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal business: Holding Company

Percentage of ownership: 100% indirectly through American Broadband Holding

Company

American Broadband Communications, LLC

153 W. Dave Dugas Road

Sulphur, LA 70665

Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware

Principal business: Telecommunications

Percentage of ownership: 100% indirectly through American Broadband

Intermediate Holdings, LLC

Jane R. Eudy

153 W. Dave Dugas Road

Sulphur, LA 70665 Citizenship: U.S.

Principal business: Individual

Ownership: 100% indirectly through American Broadband Communications, LLC

Upon completion of the *Alaska Pro Forma Transfer*, ABAC Alaska, Inc. and its subsidiaries will be owned by:

Name: ABAC Alaska Holdings, LLC ("Alaska Holdings")

Address: 153 W. Dave Dugas Road

Sulphur, LA 70555

Ownership: 60% indirectly Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware

Principal Business: Holding Company

Name: American Broadband Holding Company

Address: 153 W. Dave Dugas Road

Sulphur, LA 70665

Ownership: 40% indirectly (through Cameron Holdings of NC, Inc.,

ABAC Alaska, Inc., ABAC Missouri, Inc., American

Broadband Acquisition Corp. II)

Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware

Principal Business: Holding Company

No other person or entity currently holds a 10% or more direct or indirect equity or voting interest in TelAlaska Cellular.

Post-Transaction Ownership:

The following entities will own a ten percent (10%) or greater direct or indirect interest in ABHC upon completion of the Transaction:

1. ABHC will be wholly owned by NewCo:

Name: NewCo

Address: 153 W. Dave Dugas Road

Sulphur, LA 70665

Ownership: 100% Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal Business: Investment

2. NewCo will be wholly owned by, and upon completion of the *Alaska Pro Forma Transfer* and the Proposed Transaction Alaska Holdings will be 60% owned by:

Name: ABC Acquisition Inc.

Address: 1953 N. Clybourn Ave., Suite R-371

Chicago, IL 60614

Ownership: 100% Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal Business: Investment

3. ABC Acquisition Inc. is wholly owned by:

Name: ABC Intermediate Inc.

Address: 1953 N. Clybourn Ave., Suite R-371

Chicago, IL 60614

Ownership: 100% Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal Business: Investment

4. ABC Intermediate Inc. is wholly owned by:

Name: ABC Parent Holdings LP

Address: 1953 N. Clybourn Ave., Suite R-371

Chicago, IL 60614

Ownership: 100% Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal Business: Investment

5. The 10% or greater owners of ABC Parent Holdings LP will be:

Name: ABC Parent Holdings GP LLC Address: 1953 N. Clybourn Ave., Suite R-371

Chicago, IL 60614

Ownership: General Partner, 100% voting

Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal Business: Investment

Name: Catania ABC Partners LP

Address: 1953 N. Clybourn Ave., Suite R-371

Chicago, IL 60614

Ownership: Approximately 0.056% as a limited partner

Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal Business: Investment

Name: MDCP VIII ABC Intermediate LP Address: 70 W. Madison St., Suite 4600

Chicago, Illinois 60602

Ownership: Approximately 89-90% as a limited partner

Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal Business: Investment

6. The 10% or greater owners of ABC Parent Holdings GP LLC will be:

Name: Catania ABC Partners LP

Address: 1953 N. Clybourn Ave., Suite R-371

Chicago, IL 60614

Ownership: 50% voting Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal Business: Investment

Name: MDCP VIII ABC Intermediate LP Address: 70 W. Madison St., Suite 4600

Chicago, Illinois 60602

Ownership: 50% voting Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal Business: Investment

7. The general partner of Catania ABC Partners LP is:

Name: Catania ABC Partners GP LLC Address: 1953 N. Clybourn Ave., Suite R-371

Chicago, IL 60614

Ownership: 100% voting Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal Business: Investment

8. The owners of Catania ABC Partners GP LLC are:

Name: Richard S. Parisi

Address: 1953 N. Clybourn Ave., Suite R-371

Chicago, IL 60614

Ownership: 75.1% voting

Citizenship: U.S. Principal Business: Individual

Name: Nicholas Vantzelfde

Address: 1953 N. Clybourn Ave., Suite R-371

Chicago, IL 60614

Ownership: 24.9% voting

Citizenship: U.S.

Principal Business: Individual

9. The 10% or greater owners of MDCP VIII ABC Intermediate LP will be:

Name: Madison Dearborn Capital Partners VIII-A, L.P. ("MDP

VIII-A")

Address: 70 W. Madison St., Suite 4600

Chicago, Illinois 60602

Ownership: Approximately 62%

Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal Business: Investment

Name: Madison Dearborn Capital Partners VIII-C, L.P. ("MDP

VIII-C")

Address: 70 W. Madison St., Suite 4600

Chicago, Illinois 60602

Ownership: Approximately 28.8%

Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal Business: Investment

Name: Madison Dearborn Capital Partners VIII Executive-A,

L.P. ("MDP VIII Exec-A")

Address: 70 W. Madison St., Suite 4600

Chicago, Illinois 60602

Ownership: Approximately 4.6%

Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal Business: Investment

Name: Madison Dearborn Capital Partners VIII Executive-A2,

L.P. ("MDP VIII Exec-A2")

Address: 70 W. Madison St., Suite 4600

Chicago, Illinois 60602

Ownership: Approximately 4.6%

Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal Business: Investment

10. The general partner of MDP VIII-A, MDP VIII-C, MDP VIII Exec-A, and MDP VIII Exec-A2 is:

Name: Madison Dearborn Partners VIII-A&C, L.P. ("MDP VII-

A&C")

Address: 70 W. Madison St., Suite 4600

Chicago, Illinois 60602

Ownership: 100% voting Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal Business: Investment

11. The general partner of MDP VIII-A&C is:

Name: Madison Dearborn Partners, LLC ("MDP LLC")

Address: 70 W. Madison St., Suite 4600

Chicago, Illinois 60602

Ownership: 100% voting Formation Jurisdiction: Delaware Principal Business: Investment

12. The owners of MDP LLC are:

Name: Samuel Mencoff

Address: 70 W. Madison St., Suite 4600

Chicago, Illinois 60602

Ownership: 50% voting

Citizenship: U.S.

Principal Business: Individual

Name: Paul Finnegan

Address: 70 W. Madison St., Suite 4600

Chicago, Illinois 60602

Ownership: 50% voting

Citizenship: U.S.

Principal Business: Individual

No other person or entity, directly or indirectly, will control or own a ten percent or greater equity interest in Transferee upon the closing of the Proposed Transaction.

TelAlaska Cellular does not have any interlocking directorates and will not have any interlocking directors after the transaction.